
2. Division Herrer, Vest Match no. 138006 Day: 6 09-12-2023 City: 6818 Årre Country: 

15:30:00 Hall: Helle Hallen - Granly Volley Arena, 1

ROSTER

Nordenskov UIF.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 L Kap Ceu

2 Isak Van Lian Thawng 32993

3 Benjamin Arendt Nielsen 34305

5 Thomas Christensen 26303

6 Nikolaj Schmidt Johansen 24894

7 Samuel Schrøder Bruun 34297

10 Bjørn Møberg Christensen 12866

11 Daniel Schrøder Bruun 34422

12 Nicklas Kofoed Kristensen

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Joe  Kenzinger

AS Mitchell Newman

AS2 Peder Foldager Hansen

X

X

IF Lyseng 2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Bin Nguyen Tran 31720

6 Nicolai Bundgaard

7 Silas Skovbo Pedersen 24069

8 Andreas Nørgård Pedersen 14928

9 Frederik Ottilius Madsen 20144

10 David Skytte

11 Patrick Sulkjær Noer 24066

13 Daniel Lønborg Andersen 34213

15 Simon Kirkeby 20116

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Erik Bai

AS Allan Christensen

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 09-12-2023 Roster approved on the 09-12-2023


